Time
9:00am
9:06am
9:15am
9:27am
9:37am
9:49am
10:05am
10:12am
10:20am
10:28am
10:28am
10:40am
10:48am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:05am
11:13am
11:20am
11:30am
11:40am
11:55am
12:05pm
12:10pm
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:04pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:12pm
1:16pm
1:20pm
1:24pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:38pm
1:38pm
1:55pm
2:03pm
2:11pm
2:11pm
2:11pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:20pm
2:20pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
2:55pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:10pm

2016 Last Chance Meet - Saturday Track Final Schedule

Event
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
1200m
1200m
1500m
1500m
1500m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m
300m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
1500m RW
1500m RW
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m

Age Class
Tyke Girls
Tyke Boys
Peewee Girls
Peewee Boys
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys
U20 Men
Midget Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Girls
U20 Women
Open Women
U18 Boys
U20 Men
Tyke Girls
Tyke Boys
Peewee Girls
Peewee Boys
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Lunch Break
Midget Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Girls
U20 Women
Open Women
U18 Boys
U20 Men

Masters Women

Masters Men
Midget Girls
U18 Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys
U20 Women
Open Women

Masters Women

U20 Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Peewee Girls
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
U18 Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Boys
U20 Men
End of Day

Round
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Timed Finals
Timed Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals

Sections

P PR RPAEDWANN

Combined
2
3
1
Combined
Combined

P R, WU wweELN

1
1
1
Combined
Combined

N R R R

Combined
5
Combined
2
2
1
Combined
Combined
1
Combined
1
Combined
1
Combined
1
1
Combined
1
Combined
Combined

Note: All 60m entrants Midget thru Open will receive a heat and final regardless of entry count
Failure to show for the 2nd race at the final time may result in the disqualification from the rest of the meet



Time
9:00am
9:08am
9:15am
9:27am
9:36am
9:48am
10:00am
10:10am
10:23am
10:45am
10:57am
11:15am
11:25am
11:30am
11:35am
11:45am
11:55am
12:40pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
1:05pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:25pm
1:30pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
1:59pm
2:03pm
2:07pm
2:11pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:19pm
2:25pm

Event
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
2000m
3000m
3000m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
600m
600m

60mH
60mH
60mH
60mH
60mH
60mH
60mH
60mH
600m
600m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

2016 Last Chance Meet

Final Schedule
Sunday Track
Age Class
Tyke Girls
Tyke Boys
Peewee Girls
Peewee Boys
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Boys
Tyke Girls
Tyke Boys
Peewee Girls
Peewee Boys
Lunch Break
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
U18 Girls
U20 Women
Midget Boys
U18 Boys
Masters Men
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Girls
U20 Women
Masters Women
U18 Boys
U20 Men
Midget Girls
Midget Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys
Open Women
U20 Men
Open Men
Masters Men
End of Day

Round
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Heats

Heats

Heats

Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event
Multi Event

Multi Event
Multi Event
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Sections
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Combined
1
1
Combined

N

Combined
Combined
1

Combined

N

Combined
1



2016 Last Chance Meet
Final Schedule
Saturday Field

Time Event Age Class Flight Pit
9:30am Standing Long Jump Tyke Girls 1 West End
9:30am Standing Long Jump Tyke Boys 1 West End
9:30am Long Jump Peewee Boys 1 Wall
9:30am Long Jump Peewee Girls 1 Center
10:30am Long Jump Peewee Girls 2 Center
12:15pm Long Jump Midget Boys 1 Wall
12:30pm Long Jump Midget Girls 1 Center
1:40pm Long Jump U18 Girls 1 Wall
1:40pm Long Jump U20 Women 1 Wall
1:40pm Long Jump Masters Women 1 Wall
2:15pm Long Jump U18 Boys 1 Center
2:15pm Long Jump U20 Men 1 Center
10:00am High Jump Midget Girls 1 West
10:00am High Jump U18 Girls 1 West
10:00am High Jump Midget Boys 1 Center
10:00am High Jump U18 Boys 1 Center
10:00am High Jump Masters Men 1 Center
12:30pm High Jump Bantam Girls 1 Center
12:30pm High Jump Bantam Girls 2 Center
1:45pm High Jump Bantam Boys 1 West
1:45pm High Jump Bantam Boys 2 West
10:00am Pole Vault Open Men 1 Center
10:00am Pole Vault Masters Men 1 Center
1:00pm Pole Vault U18 Girls 1 Center
1:00pm Pole Vault U20 Women 1 Center
1:00pm Pole Vault Open Women 1 Center
10:00am Shot Put Bantam Girls 1 Center
10:00am Shot Put Bantam Girls 2 West End
10:45am Shot Put Bantam Boys 1 Center
10:45am Shot Put Bantam Boys 2 West End
12:30pm Shot Put U18 Boys 1 West End
12:30pm Shot Put U20 Men 1 West End
2:00pm Shot Put Midget Boys 1 Center
2:00pm Shot Put Masters Men 1 Center
12:30pm Weight Throw Midget Girls 1 Center
12:30pm Weight Throw U18 Girls 1 Center
12:30pm Weight Throw Open Women 1 Center
12:30pm Weight Throw Masters Women 1 Center

Field Events age groups will be combined for lower entry counts
Multiple event locations will be used, take care to notice assigned pit for the event



2016 Last Chance Meet
Final Schedule

Sunday Field
Time Event Age Class Flight Pit
9:30am Long Jump Tyke Girls 1 Center
10:15am Long Jump Tyke Boys 1 Wall
10:15am Long Jump Bantam Girls 1 Center
11:00am Long Jump Bantam Girls 2 Center
11:00am Long Jump Bantam Boys 1 Wall
11:45am Long Jump Bantam Boys 2 Wall
12:45pm Triple Jump Midget Girls 1 Center
12:45pm Triple Jump U18 Girls 1 Center
12:45pm Triple Jump U20 Women 1 Center
12:45pm Triple Jump Masters Women 1 Center
2:00pm Triple Jump Midget Boys 1 Center
2:00pm Triple Jump U18 Boys 1 Center
9:45am Shot Put Peewee Girls 1 Center
9:45am Shot Put Peewee Girls 2 West End
10:30am Shot Put Peewee Boys 1 Wall
10:30am Shot Put Midget Girls 1 Center
10:30am Shot Put U18 Girls 1 Center
10:30am Shot Put Open Women 1 Center
10:30am Shot Put Masters Women 1 Center
12:45pm Weight Throw Midget Boys 1 Center
12:45pm Weight Throw U18 Boys 1 Center
12:45pm Weight Throw U20 Men 1 Center
12:45pm Weight Throw Masters Men 1 Center

Field Events age groups will be combined for lower entry counts
Multiple event locations will be used, take care to notice assigned pit for the event



